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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH

FAIZ MOHYUDDIN

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

FARAN AHMAD KHAN

FARIHA SAGHIR (Selected again

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

RAI BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK

MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALVI

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

SAGHIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41700011

41700139

41700525

41700316

41700083

41700358

41700643

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (LAHORE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  16A2017

8

9

10

11

12

13

WAQAS ALI

AMEER UL AZEEM

WASIF ALI

FAIZAN RAFAQAT

MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI

AMINA AMIN

SADDI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MAQSOOD AHMAD

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

41700537

41700560

41700541

41700074

41700025

41700534

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (LAHORE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  16A2017

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MUBASSHIR SHAUKET

AMER KHALIL

ALI ASAD

AMBER ASLAM

ALI IQBAL

QARI JAVID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMER SIDDIQUE

HAFIZ SHAUKET ALI

KHALIL AHMED

SAFDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CH.

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

JAM MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SIDDIQUE AHMAD

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

41700360

41700322

41700396

41700092

41700419

41700359

41700069

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MOHSIN ALI

QASIM ALI SAJID

ZEESHAN KARAMAT

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MOHSIN

KHALIL AHMAD

NIAZ AHMAD

DIN MUHAMMAD

KARAMAT ALI

SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN

FAQUEER MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

41700035

41700060

41700272

41700447

41700451

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (LAHORE)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  16A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ASID HAIDER

RANA SHEIR AFGHAN KHAN

FARDOAS NIAMET

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN SARWAR

USMAN ALI

FAIZA KIRAN

HAIDER ALI

SARBULAND KHAN

NIAMET ALI

MUHAMMAD SAKHI SARWAR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SALAH-UD-DIN

6

7

8

9

10

11

41700478

41700484

41700488

41700672

41700715

41700724

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


